
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 64 X 15 X 6 IN

REF: OCC10195482505220004001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 21MAY25
ACTWGT: 52.48 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Norohama Varela Garcia
Norohama Varela Garcia

2104 SHORTER ST

(909) 649-3997
SAN BERNARDINO CA 92407 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8814 2933 1172

     92407

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8814 2933 1172


